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SIDEROAD DETAIL

TRANSITION*
*

6"

5-1/2"

5"

4-1/2"

4"

3-1/2"

3"

2-1/2"

2"

1-1/2"

1"
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CHANGE

ELEVATION

*EOP

LENGTH

TRANSITION

**TOTAL

30’

27.5’

25’

22.5’

20’

17.5’

15’

12.5’

10’

7.5’

5’

3.5’

ON THE LOCAL ROUTE.

OF THE TOTAL TRANSITION LENGTH

BE CONSTRUCTED WITHIN THE LIMITS

SURFACE, A MILLED BUTT JOINT SHALL

INTO AN EXISTING HMA SIDE ROAD

WHERE THE HMA TRANSITION IS MATCHING

NOTE:

BUTT-JOINT ADDITION

MIN 1 1/2" BUTT JOINT

TAPER VARIES

BITUMINOUS RESURFACING

SHOULDER

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

FEATHEREDGE
A
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ENTRANCE DETAIL

BITUMINOUS RESURFACING

EXISTING PAVEMENT

2’

A

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

304 JERSEY 52 49

TOTAL

SHEETS
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NO.
F.A.P.

RTE.

(6,4,2)RS-3
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